22-Sep
12:00

4:00

2:30

29-Sep
12:00

2:00

12:30

6-Oct
12:00

2:00

11:00

13-Oct

12:00

2:00

2:30

MAJORS FALLBALL SCHEDULE

DOOLEY
AIRPORT vs
AIRPORT vs
AIRPORT
LPP Whamcvs
DOOLEY
AIRPORT vs
AIRPORT vs
AIRPORT

LPP Stovall vs

DOOLEY
AIRPORT  vs
AIRPORT  vs
AIRPORT
LPP Steele vs
DOOLEY
LPP Whamcvs
AIRPORT vs
AIRPORT

LPP Stovall vs

LPP Steele

LPP Stovall

AIRPORT

LPP Whamond

LPP Steele

AIRPORT

LPP Whamond

LPP Stovall

AIRPORT

LPP Steele

AIRPORT

AIRPORT later if possible



20-Oct

12:00

2:30

2:30

27-Oct

12:00

2:00

4:00

AIRPORT

DOOLEY

'S

LPP Whamcvs

LPP Steele

AIRPORT

AIRPORT

LPP Steele

AIRPORT

DOOLEY

'S

'S

AIRPORT

LPP Stovall

AIRPORT

LPP Whamond

AIRPORT

LPP Stovall



