MAJORS FALLBALL SCHEDULE

22-Sep		DOOLEY		
12:00	AIRPORT	VS	LPP Steele	
4:00	AIRPORT	VS	LPP Stovall	
		AIRPORT		
2:30	LPP Whamo	vs	AIRPORT	
29-Sep		DOOLEY		
12:00	AIRPORT	VS	LPP Whamond	
2:00	AIRPORT	vs	LPP Steele	
		AIRPORT		
12:30	LPP Stovall	VS	AIRPORT	
6-Oct		DOOLEY		
12:00	AIRPORT	VS	LPP Whamond	
2:00	AIRPORT	VS	LPP Stovall	
		AIRPORT		
11:00	LPP Steele	vs	AIRPORT	
13-Oct		DOOLEY		
12:00	LPP Whamo	vs	LPP Steele	
2:00	AIRPORT	VS	AIRPORT	
		AIRPORT		
2:30	LPP Stovall	vs	AIRPORT	later if possible

20-Oct	С	OOOLEY
12:00	AIRPORT v	s AIRPORT
2:30	LPP Whamcv	s LPP Stovall
	Д	AIRPORT
2:30	LPP Steele v	s AIRPORT
27-Oct	D	OOOLEY
12:00	AIRPORT v	s LPP Whamond
2:00	AIRPORT v	s AIRPORT

4:00 LPP Steele vs LPP Stovall